Rental Availability

Revised

(Rentals are managed by the indvidual owners or ther representative.)

Lot# Set Up For Available From Available To

C033

D039

BO56

BO19

C037

Ccoo4

D156

B024

B0O88

D134

B020

B0O21

BO72

D023
BO86

BO11

BO89

RV 5thw

X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026
X X 3/1/2026

3/31/2026

4/30/2026

4/30/2026

5/31/2026
6/4/2026

6/30/2026

8/31/2026
8/31/2026
9/30/2026

10/15/2026

10/31/2026

11/30/2026

11/30/2026

12/31/2025
12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

Contact

Isabelle McCoy
Doug Robinson

Shannon Mertz

Gordon Hitchings

Phil Melanson

Robert Miller

Conard Wrightsman

Earl Campbell
Renee LaFace
Tom Haire

Pam Waltrip

Todd Remonda

Denise Bartlett

Denise Bartlett

Mark Melson
Mark Melson

Mark Melson

Lauri Miller

Telephone

(705) 970-1943
(705) 970-1942

(717) 395-8223

(317) 439-5464

(705) 607-0775

(910) 850-6117

(239) 404-4686

(239) 851-2622

(863) 557-6056

(740) 973-7004

(239) 560-8749

(239) 691-2370

(989) 233-2966

(989) 233-2966

(816) 853-5651
(816) 853-5651

(816) 853-5651

(563) 260-0566

3/8/2026

Class A, C and 5th Wheel RV's - 28' minimum permitted

Email

mrsrobinsontoo@gmail.com

shannon.mertz@axaxl.com

toddyshop@aol.com

conrad@synergycts.net

earl@quinoagroup.ae

i69marren@outlook.com

thaire87@icloud.com

fsotna@gmail.com

toddremonda@gmail.com

rvfuninparadise@gmail.com

rvfuninparadise@gmail.com

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

jimill3@yahoo.com

Comments

Well shaded lake front lot w/ RV stairs.Casita w/ full
bath, laundry and cabinets.Gazebo included w/ patio
furniture

Close to pool, club house, and activities center. Backs up
to beautiful green area. Lot is nicely landscaped. Entire
pad has pavers. Possibly avaliable for six months

Extra wide lanscaped lot, gazebo w/ netting, table and
chairs, casita w/ sink, w/d, frig, hot water heater

shaded on all sides. Walking distance to pool and

clubhouse
Ulie Ul LUie 1digers 10 11 uie rgriy uesiravie

Ramblewood Ct D section. Casita
w/fridge/mic/shower/toilet, gazebo and outdoor

[PV R

Casita w/ AC, laudry, sink, toilet & 2 small frig

Nicely lanscaped, good location,

Great location. Newly renovated casita

Nicely lanscaped lot w/finished casita:
w/d,toilet,sink,shower, refrigerator and microwave.
Patio table & chairs
Finished casita w/ toilet, sink,w/d,refrigerator. Patio
table & chairs. Across from Town Center

Beautiful landscaped lot w/ gazebo. Electric included
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D121

A019

B028

D104

A041

A048

D007

D048

BO67

D171

D57

A050

Cl14

D175

A036

B0O84

C059
A012

A043

BOO8

>

>

X

X

House

3/1/2026
3/1/2026
3/15/2026
3/15/2026
3/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026
4/1/2026

4/1/2025

4/1/2026

4/1/2026

4/1/2026

4/1/2026
4/1/2026

4/1/2026

4/1/2026

10/31/2026

2/29/2027

11/30/2026
12/21/2026

5/31/2026

10/31/2026
10/31/2026
11/30/2026
11/30/2026
12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

12/31/2026

3/31/2027
4/30/2027

4/30/2027

4/30/2027

David Tice

Sylvain & Cindy
Bourgon
Nancy & Randy
Payne
Katheine Soule-
Lambert

Charles Wainer
Bill Seefeldt

Deba O'Brien
Jeanie DiEmideo
Sue Casey
John Jackson
Tim Stover

Greg Ludwig

Jan Bobo

Ernesto Carannante

Marty Cahn

Richard Hein

Terrie Neidhardt
Jim Waingrow

Jim Waingrow

John Smith

(843) 708-2605

(613) 323-3241
(613) 204-4101

(570) 945-7575

(603) 396-3899
(305) 409-9034

(612) 940-0649

(860) 316-7436
(610) 812-2449

(317) 443-1932

(443) 204-4385

(423) 313-2144
(513) 314-0353

(864) 364-0299

(302) 270-0455

(410) 827-0771

(712) 592-9536

(239) 888-9958

(419) 345-1873

(217) 519-1135

davidptice@gmail.com

info@buyandsellottawa.ca

nanpaynel23@gmail.com

klambert078 @gmail.com

charles@thewainers.com

seefeldt@electromn.com

dmobrien4@comcast.net

justjj23@msn.com

runsusanrun@msn.com

caroljohn77@gmail.com

tsc31561@gmail.com

cincylud@gmail.com

jgbobo50@gmail.com

marty@ mcappraisalsinc.com

rbhein66@yahoo.com

terriecoma@gmail.com

jwaingrow@aol.com

jwaingrow@aol.com

johnandsmith.53@gmail.com

Minimum 2 weeks

Monthly, seasonally or yearly

Back-in site. Nicely landscaped, 12x16 lighted hardtop
gazebo, corner lot, closest to dog park. No casita

Lakefront, w/gazebo & patio furniture

Shed finished, lakeside, shrub maintained by owner,
gazebo, large stairs
Private large lot. Can walk to pool and Town Center.
Casita with W/D, gazebo w/ furniture available

Oversized lot on D Lake with Gazebo offering privacy.
Includes water/sewer/Wifi

One of the nicest lots in the park, beautifully landscaped
with pavers and Gazebo. Month to month or long term
rental. Wifi & elec. Included
Oversied lot on the lake with gazebo anad beautiful
sunsets. Casita w/ full bath, W/D, & sofa bed
Great location on lake. Gazebo w/screens, Finished
casita w/ full bath, W/D, & frig.

Casita w/ full bath. Gazebo included w/ screens and
outdoor table/chairs. WiFi & utilities included in rent per
agreement.

Direct waterfront. Water,elec,sewer. Patio table &
chairs, 12x16 metal gazebo w/curtains and screens.
30/50 amp. 3 fresh water spigots. Rent includes elec.

North facing lot with abundant shade on the west.
Casita not available. 2 month min.

Large gazebo w/ power

Casita w/ kitchenette, W/D, bath and refrigerator. Will
consider annual rental
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BO59

B0O69

D023
BO86

BO11

BO85

A015

D74

D153

D172

BO73

D154

B104

C090

4/1/2026

5/1/2026

5/1/2026
5/1/2026
5/1/2026
5/1/2026
5/1/2026

5/1/2026

5/1/2026

5/1/2026

5/1/2026

5/1/2026

5/1/2026

6/1/2026

4/30/2027

4/30/2027

4/30/2027
4/30/2027
4/30/2027

4/30/2027
4/30/2027

10/31/2026

10/31/2026

10/31/2026

11/30/2026

12/31/2026

4/30/2027

3/31/2027

Gary Wilkie

Don Lindenfelser

Mark Melson
Mark Melson

Mark Melson
Steve Bingham
Paul Marshall

Carl Scoca

Donna Culver

Seth Rubino

Barbara Mansolino

Jim Schwartz

Ron Meyer

Julie & Rick Bowen

To add, delete or modify information, email or text Hal Miller at

(317) 445-7707

(516) 680-8168

(816) 853-5651
(816) 853-5651

(816) 853-5651
(417) 861-2061
(610) 999-6463

(305) 218-4884

(970) 988-7293

(610) 253-6178

(256) 502-2976

(240) 687-0858

(651) 246-0454

(217) 781-4100

(609) 846-5647

Wilkieelectric@aol.com

dl6dml@hvc.rr.com

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

Mmelson55@yahoo.com

Steve.binghamil@gmail.com

marshallracingl @comcast.net

carlhere@aol.com

craigdonnaculver@gmail.com

stethrubino@outlook.com

barbmanso83@gmail.com

jschwartzl4@verizon.net

hincej@yahoo.com

juliern92@yahoo.com

millerhal46@gmail.com

Min 1 mo. rental. Finished casita w/ W/D,sink,
shower,sink and toilet included for longer rentals.West
facing lot nicely landscaped w/ gazebo backed up to
large shaded common area

Great location across from Activity Center and pool.
Casita with W/D, frig, shower & toilet, AC and internet.

Casita w/ full bath,full size refrig, W/D. Gazebo w/

shades, patio table & chairs
Casita w/tull bath, TV, AC & Retrigerator. Also use of golt

cart

Lakeview with gazebo, patio table & chairs w/ firepit

Gazebo. Casita w/shower, toilet, sink & W/D. Very
shaded and private lot. Short term welcome

Casita not available

Convenient location across from Town Center. Casita
not included

Oversized lot in desirable cul-de-sac. Casita w/ W/D,
refrig, shower & tub, microwave and dishwasher.
Gazebo, two awnings and outsite sink. Long or short
term rentals one month min.
Casita w/full bath, W/D. Gazebo/furniture. Spacious lot
on quiet street

Casita w/ 1/2 bath, W/D, full size frig.;10x16 hard top
gazebo w/shades. Large private shaded lot that backs up
to the preserve. Water access on both sides. Elec not
included
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