

# Rental Availability

Revised

3/8/2026

## Class A, C and 5th Wheel RV's - 28' minimum permitted

(Rentals are managed by the individual owners or their representative.)

Lot#	Set Up For	Available From	Available To	Contact	Telephone	Email	Comments
	RV 5th W						
C033	X X	3/1/2026	3/31/2026	Isabelle McCoy Doug Robinson	(705) 970-1943 (705) 970-1942	<a href="mailto:mrsrobinsontoo@gmail.com">mrsrobinsontoo@gmail.com</a>	
D039	X X	3/1/2026	4/30/2026	Shannon Mertz	(717) 395-8223	<a href="mailto:shannon.mertz@axaxl.com">shannon.mertz@axaxl.com</a>	Well shaded lake front lot w/ RV stairs. Casita w/ full bath, laundry and cabinets. Gazebo included w/ patio furniture
B056	X X	3/1/2026	4/30/2026	Gordon Hitchings	(317) 439-5464	<a href="mailto:toddyshop@aol.com">toddyshop@aol.com</a>	Close to pool, club house, and activities center. Backs up to beautiful green area. Lot is nicely landscaped. Entire pad has pavers. Possibly available for six months
B019	X X	3/1/2026	5/31/2026	Phil Melanson	(705) 607-0775		
C037	X X	3/1/2026	6/4/2026	Robert Miller	(910) 850-6117		Extra wide landscaped lot, gazebo w/ netting, table and chairs, casita w/ sink, w/d, frig, hot water heater shaded on all sides. Walking distance to pool and clubhouse
C004	X X	3/1/2026	6/30/2026	Conard Wrightsman	(239) 404-4686	<a href="mailto:conrad@synergycs.net">conrad@synergycs.net</a>	One of the larger lots in the highly desirable Ramblewood Ct D section. Casita w/ fridge/mic/shower/toilet, gazebo and outdoor kitchen
D156	X X	3/1/2026	8/31/2026	Earl Campbell	(239) 851-2622	<a href="mailto:earl@quinoagroup.ae">earl@quinoagroup.ae</a>	Casita w/ AC, laundry, sink, toilet & 2 small frig
B024	X X	3/1/2026	8/31/2026	Renee LaFace	(863) 557-6056	<a href="mailto:i69marren@outlook.com">i69marren@outlook.com</a>	
B088	X X	3/1/2026	9/30/2026	Tom Haire	(740) 973-7004	<a href="mailto:thaire87@icloud.com">thaire87@icloud.com</a>	
D134	X X	3/1/2026	10/15/2026	Pam Waltrip	(239) 560-8749	<a href="mailto:fsotna@gmail.com">fsotna@gmail.com</a>	Nicely landscaped, good location,
B020	X X	3/1/2026	10/31/2026	Todd Remonda	(239) 691-2370	<a href="mailto:toddremonda@gmail.com">toddremonda@gmail.com</a>	Great location. Newly renovated casita
B021	X X	3/1/2026	11/30/2026	Denise Bartlett	(989) 233-2966	<a href="mailto:rvfuninparadise@gmail.com">rvfuninparadise@gmail.com</a>	Nicely landscaped lot w/ finished casita: w/d, toilet, sink, shower, refrigerator and microwave. Patio table & chairs
B072	X X	3/1/2026	11/30/2026	Denise Bartlett	(989) 233-2966	<a href="mailto:rvfuninparadise@gmail.com">rvfuninparadise@gmail.com</a>	Finished casita w/ toilet, sink, w/d, refrigerator. Patio table & chairs. Across from Town Center
D023	X X	3/1/2026	12/31/2025	Mark Melson	(816) 853-5651	<a href="mailto:Mmelson55@yahoo.com">Mmelson55@yahoo.com</a>	
B086	X X	3/1/2026	12/31/2026	Mark Melson	(816) 853-5651	<a href="mailto:Mmelson55@yahoo.com">Mmelson55@yahoo.com</a>	
B011	X X	3/1/2026	12/31/2026	Mark Melson	(816) 853-5651	<a href="mailto:Mmelson55@yahoo.com">Mmelson55@yahoo.com</a>	
B089	X X	3/1/2026	12/31/2026	Lauri Miller	(563) 260-0566	<a href="mailto:jlmill3@yahoo.com">jlmill3@yahoo.com</a>	Beautiful landscaped lot w/ gazebo. Electric included

D121	X	X	3/1/2026	10/31/2026	David Tice	(843) 708-2605	<a href="mailto:davidptice@gmail.com">davidptice@gmail.com</a>	
A019	X	X	3/1/2026	2/29/2027	Sylvain & Cindy Bourgon	(613) 323-3241 (613) 204-4101	<a href="mailto:info@buyandsellottawa.ca">info@buyandsellottawa.ca</a>	Minimum 2 weeks
B028		House	3/15/2026		Nancy & Randy Payne	(570) 945-7575	<a href="mailto:nanpayne123@gmail.com">nanpayne123@gmail.com</a>	Monthly, seasonally or yearly
D104	X	X	3/15/2026	11/30/2026	Katheine Soule-Lambert	(603) 396-3899	<a href="mailto:klambert078@gmail.com">klambert078@gmail.com</a>	Back-in site. Nicely landscaped, 12x16 lighted hardtop gazebo, corner lot, closest to dog park. No casita
A041	X		3/1/2026	12/21/2026	Charles Wainer	(305) 409-9034	<a href="mailto:charles@thewainers.com">charles@thewainers.com</a>	Lakefront, w/gazebo & patio furniture
A048	X	X	4/1/2026	5/31/2026	Bill Seefeldt	(612) 940-0649	<a href="mailto:seefeldt@electromn.com">seefeldt@electromn.com</a>	Shed finished, lakeside, shrub maintained by owner, gazebo, large stairs
D007	X	X	4/1/2026	10/31/2026	Deba O'Brien	(860) 316-7436	<a href="mailto:dmobrien4@comcast.net">dmobrien4@comcast.net</a>	Private large lot. Can walk to pool and Town Center. Casita with W/D, gazebo w/ furniture available
D048	X	X	4/1/2026	10/31/2026	Jeanie DiEmideo	(610) 812-2449	<a href="mailto:justjj23@msn.com">justjj23@msn.com</a>	Oversized lot on D Lake with Gazebo offering privacy. Includes water/sewer/Wifi
B067	X	X	4/1/2026	11/30/2026	Sue Casey	(317) 443-1932	<a href="mailto:runsusanrun@msn.com">runsusanrun@msn.com</a>	
D171	X	X	4/1/2026	11/30/2026	John Jackson	(443) 204-4385	<a href="mailto:caroljohn77@gmail.com">caroljohn77@gmail.com</a>	One of the nicest lots in the park, beautifully landscaped with pavers and Gazebo. Month to month or long term rental. Wifi & elec. Included
D57	X	X	4/1/2026	12/31/2026	Tim Stover	(423) 313-2144	<a href="mailto:tsc31561@gmail.com">tsc31561@gmail.com</a>	Oversized lot on the lake with gazebo and beautiful sunsets. Casita w/ full bath, W/D, & sofa bed
A050	X	X	4/1/2026	12/31/2026	Greg Ludwig	(513) 314-0353	<a href="mailto:cyncylud@gmail.com">cyncylud@gmail.com</a>	Great location on lake. Gazebo w/screens, Finished casita w/ full bath, W/D, & frig.
C114	X	X	4/1/2025	12/31/2026	Jan Bobo	(864) 364-0299	<a href="mailto:jgbobo50@gmail.com">jgbobo50@gmail.com</a>	
D175	X	X	4/1/2026	12/31/2026	Ernesto Carannante	(302) 270-0455		Casita w/ full bath. Gazebo included w/ screens and outdoor table/chairs. WiFi & utilities included in rent per agreement.
A036	X	X	4/1/2026	12/31/2026	Marty Cahn	(410) 827-0771	<a href="mailto:marty@mcappraisalsinc.com">marty@mcappraisalsinc.com</a>	Direct waterfront. Water,elec,sewer. Patio table & chairs, 12x16 metal gazebo w/curtains and screens. 30/50 amp. 3 fresh water spigots. Rent includes elec.
B084	X	X	4/1/2026	12/31/2026	Richard Hein	(712) 592-9536	<a href="mailto:rbhein66@yahoo.com">rbhein66@yahoo.com</a>	North facing lot with abundant shade on the west. Casita not available. 2 month min.
C059	X	X	4/1/2026	3/31/2027	Terrie Neidhardt	(239) 888-9958	<a href="mailto:terrieoma@gmail.com">terrieoma@gmail.com</a>	Large gazebo w/ power
A012	X	X	4/1/2026	4/30/2027	Jim Waingrow		<a href="mailto:jwaingrow@aol.com">jwaingrow@aol.com</a>	
A043	X	X	4/1/2026	4/30/2027	Jim Waingrow	(419) 345-1873	<a href="mailto:jwaingrow@aol.com">jwaingrow@aol.com</a>	
B008	X	X	4/1/2026	4/30/2027	John Smith	(217) 519-1135	<a href="mailto:johnandsmith.53@gmail.com">johnandsmith.53@gmail.com</a>	Casita w/ kitchenette, W/D, bath and refrigerator. Will consider annual rental

B059	X	X	4/1/2026	4/30/2027	Gary Wilkie	(317) 445-7707	<a href="mailto:Wilkieelectric@aol.com">Wilkieelectric@aol.com</a>	Min 1 mo. rental. Finished casita w/ W/D,sink, shower,sink and toilet included for longer rentals.West facing lot nicely landscaped w/ gazebo backed up to large shaded common area
B069	X	X	5/1/2026	4/30/2027	Don Lindenfelser	(516) 680-8168	<a href="mailto:dl64ml@hvc.rr.com">dl64ml@hvc.rr.com</a>	Great location across from Activity Center and pool. Casita with W/D, frig, shower & toilet, AC and internet.
D023	X	X	5/1/2026	4/30/2027	Mark Melson	(816) 853-5651	<a href="mailto:Mmelson55@yahoo.com">Mmelson55@yahoo.com</a>	
B086	X	X	5/1/2026	4/30/2027	Mark Melson	(816) 853-5651	<a href="mailto:Mmelson55@yahoo.com">Mmelson55@yahoo.com</a>	
B011	X	X	5/1/2026	4/30/2027	Mark Melson	(816) 853-5651	<a href="mailto:Mmelson55@yahoo.com">Mmelson55@yahoo.com</a>	
B085	X	X	5/1/2026	4/30/2027	Steve Bingham	(417) 861-2061	<a href="mailto:Steve.bingham1@gmail.com">Steve.bingham1@gmail.com</a>	Casita w/ full bath,full size refrig, W/D. Gazebo w/ shades, patio table & chairs
A015	X	X	5/1/2026	4/30/2027	Paul Marshall	(610) 999-6463	<a href="mailto:marshallracing1@comcast.net">marshallracing1@comcast.net</a>	Casita w/full bath, TV, AC & Refrigerator. Also use of golf cart
D74	X	X	5/1/2026	10/31/2026	Carl Scoca	(305) 218-4884	<a href="mailto:carlhere@aol.com">carlhere@aol.com</a>	Lakeview with gazebo, patio table & chairs w/ firepit
D153	X	X	5/1/2026	10/31/2026	Donna Culver	(970) 988-7293	<a href="mailto:craigdonnaculver@gmail.com">craigdonnaculver@gmail.com</a>	Gazebo. Casita w/shower, toilet, sink & W/D. Very shaded and private lot. Short term welcome
D172	X	X	5/1/2026	10/31/2026	Seth Rubino	(610) 253-6178	<a href="mailto:stethrubino@outlook.com">stethrubino@outlook.com</a>	Casita not available
B073		X	5/1/2026	11/30/2026	Barbara Mansolino	(256) 502-2976	<a href="mailto:barbmanso83@gmail.com">barbmanso83@gmail.com</a>	Convenient location across from Town Center. Casita not included
D154	X	X	5/1/2026	12/31/2026	Jim Schwartz	(240) 687-0858	<a href="mailto:jschwartz14@verizon.net">jschwartz14@verizon.net</a>	Oversized lot in desirable cul-de-sac. Casita w/ W/D, refrig, shower & tub, microwave and dishwasher. Gazebo, two awnings and outside sink. Long or short term rentals one month min.
B104	X	X	5/1/2026	4/30/2027	Ron Meyer	(651) 246-0454	<a href="mailto:hincej@yahoo.com">hincej@yahoo.com</a>	Casita w/full bath, W/D. Gazebo/furniture. Spacious lot on quiet street
C090	X	X	6/1/2026	3/31/2027	Julie & Rick Bowen	(217) 781-4100	<a href="mailto:juliern92@yahoo.com">juliern92@yahoo.com</a>	Casita w/ 1/2 bath, W/D, full size frig.;10x16 hard top gazebo w/shades. Large private shaded lot that backs up to the preserve. Water access on both sides. Elec not included

To add, delete or modify information, email or text Hal Miller at

(609) 846-5647

[millerhal46@gmail.com](mailto:millerhal46@gmail.com)